¢

PALACE
PR

Lynne Strachan & Friends

Laeso Fish

Sarah Morrison & Friends
Buchan Dental Clinic (p% /\)WMW
Bain Henry Reid ZO 23
RNLI
Glynis Mortimer & Friends
Christmas Crackers
Jamie Waugh Electrical Services
Jackson Trawls
Cut and Blows
Happitots
Craig Lyall & Friends
Mrs Sweeney & Friends

Julieanne’s Childminding Services

Erika Law & Friends




WHITE WINE

Sauvignon Blanc ‘Alba’, Santa
Luz, Valle Central, Chile 2020

Pinot Grigio, La Delfina
Veneto, Italy 2019

Chardonnay, Santa Helena
Valle Central, Chile 2019
RED WINE

Merlot ‘Alba’, Santa Luz,
Valle Central, Chile 2019

Cabernet Sauvignon, ‘Alba’
Santa Luz, Valle Central,
Chile 2019

Rioja Crianza “Banda Azul”
Paternina, Spain 2016
ROSE WINES

Rosé ‘Alba’, Santa Luz,
Valle Central, Chile 2019

White Zinfandel Rosé
Compass Point, California 2018

175ml

£4.95

£5.25

£5.75

£4.95

£5.25

£5.75

£5.25

£5.50

250ml

£6.50

£6.75

£7.75

£6.50

£6.75

£7.75

£5.75

£7.25

750ml

£17.95

£18.95

£21.95

£17.95

£18.95

£22.95

£18.25

£19.95

FULL WINE LIST, INCLUDING SPARKLING WINES
AND CHAMPAGNES, AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

STARTERS

Melon and Prawn Salad Marie Rose

Christmas Broth

MAINS

Traditional Roast Turkey
with Oatmeal Stuffing, Chipolata and Rich Gravy

Camembert, Fig and Onion Tart (v)

Slow Braised Topside of Beef
with Chasseur Sauce

All main courses are served with
seasonal vegetables and potatoes

DESSERTS

Palace Trio of Desserts:
Sticky Toffee Pudding Cheesecake
Chocolate Choux Bun
Honeycomb Rocher

Christmas Pudding and Brandy Sauce

Tea/Coffee and Mints



