

Lynne Strachan & Friends

Laeso Fish

Sarah Morrison & Friends

Buchan Dental Clinic

Bain Henry Reid

RNLI

Glynis Mortimer & Friends

Christmas Crackers

Jamie Waugh Electrical Services

Jackson Trawls

Cut and Blows

Happitots

Craig Lyall & Friends

Mrs Sweeney & Friends

Julieanne's Childminding Services

Erika Law & Friends

Party Night Menn 2023







WHITE WINE	175ml	250ml	750ml
Sauvignon Blanc 'Alba', Santa Luz, Valle Central, Chile 2020	£4.95	£6.50	£17.95
Pinot Grigio, La Delfina Veneto, Italy 2019	£5.25	£6.75	£18.95
Chardonnay, Santa Helena Valle Central, Chile 2019	£5.75	£7.75	£21.95
RED WINE			
Merlot 'Alba', Santa Luz, Valle Central, Chile 2019	£4.95	£6.50	£17.95
Cabernet Sauvignon, 'Alba' Santa Luz, Valle Central, Chile 2019	£5.25	£6.75	£18.95
Rioja Crianza "Banda Azul" Paternina, Spain 2016	£5.75	£7.75	£22.95
ROSÉ WINES			
Rosé 'Alba', Santa Luz, Valle Central, Chile 2019	£5.25	£5.75	£18.25

FULL WINE LIST, INCLUDING SPARKLING WINES AND CHAMPAGNES, AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

Compass Point, California 2018 £5.50 £7.25

White Zinfandel Rosé





Menn



STARTERS

Melon and Prawn Salad Marie Rose

Christmas Broth

MAINS

Traditional Roast Turkey with Oatmeal Stuffing, Chipolata and Rich Gravy

Camembert, Fig and Onion Tart (v)

Slow Braised Topside of Beef with Chasseur Sauce

All main courses are served with seasonal vegetables and potatoes



£19.95

DESSERTS

Palace Trio of Desserts: Sticky Toffee Pudding Cheesecake Chocolate Choux Bun Honeycomb Rocher

Christmas Pudding and Brandy Sauce

Tea/Coffee and Mints



